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General information
Product group:
Strainer material:
Efficiency
Motor power (max):
Juice container volume:
Control
Switch ON:
Features

Easy cleaning:

Bidirectional rotation for higher

efficiency:
Equipment
Filters:

Accessories

Cleaning brush for easy
maintenance:

Technical data
Length of electrical cord:
Height of the product:
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Gross weight:

EAN code:

Citrus reamer

Plastic fine mash strainer

30w

081

Power on by pressing a button

Yes

Yes

Mesh filter

No

1100 mm

234 mm

170 mm

170 mm

0.9 kg

3838782560545

gorenije Life &implified

Cabinet material:

Number of pressing attachments:

Stepless motor speed
adjustment for full control:

Drip-stop system:

Anti-dust cover for a clean
kitchen:

Feet for stability:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Plastic + metal

2 pcs

No

No

Yes

Rubber feet for stability

162 mm

162 mm

228 mm

0.701 kg

739684
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