



Bidirectional rotation



Adaptable mesh filter



Two-sized cones



Catch vitamins



Rubber feet



Smooth or pulpy juice

General information

Product group:	Citrus reamer	Cabinet material:	Plastic + metal
Strainer material:	Plastic fine mash strainer		
Efficiency			
Motor power (max):	30 W	Number of pressing attachments:	2 pcs
Juice container volume:	0.81		
Control			
Switch ON:	Power on by pressing a button	Stepless motor speed adjustment for full control:	No
Features			
Easy cleaning:	Yes	Drip-stop system:	No
Bidirectional rotation for higher efficiency:	Yes		
Equipment			
Filters:	Mesh filter	Anti-dust cover for a clean kitchen:	Yes
Accessories			
Cleaning brush for easy maintenance:	No	Feet for stability:	Rubber feet for stability
Technical data			
Length of electrical cord:	1100 mm	Width of the product:	162 mm
Height of the product:	234 mm	Depth of the product:	162 mm
Width of the packed product:	170 mm	Height of the packed product:	228 mm
Depth of the packed product:	170 mm	Net weight:	0.701 kg
Gross weight:	0.9 kg	Product code:	739684
EAN code:	3838782560545		